85686

85683

83941

85684

85354

85687

85688

85689

84234

85690

85694

85693

83945

85695

85477

85696

85478

85697

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

16/09/2017

17/09/2017

17/09/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

24/09/2017

24/09/2017

25/09/2017

28/09/2017

30/09/2017

AB VIZILLOIS
SEIGNE MARTIN Robin
gagne FAURE Thierry 13/2
AB VIZILLOIS
MERLE Axel, MALANDRINO Jean Pierre
gagnent MATHIEU Gérard, VINCENT Gérard 13/11
BOULE FAVERGEOISE

BOULE FAVERGEOISE

BOULE FAVERGEOISE

ASB VEZERONCE -CURTIN

AB RENAGE

AB RENAGE

BOULE ABRESIENNE

BOULE ABRESIENNE

AB BIVIERS
PAYERNE Erick
gagne BURGI Thierry 13/10
AB SERMERIEU
DENTELLA jacky, MARREL Patrice
gagnent SEABRA Agostino, VIAL Michel
AB ST PIERRE DE CHERENNES

JB EYBENS
DIDIER J, TRIGNAT L
gagnent CASULE D, GALLAND M
ST ETIENNE DE CROSSEY / Bol d'Or Féminin

AVENIR BOULISTE GLBC
TRAPPIER Frédéric, LOMBARDI Sylvain

gagnent MICHALLET Didier, MICHALLET Robert 10/9

AB LE CHEYLAS

LA BOULE VINOISE (Boulodrome)

Coupe Seralu

Coupe Immo'Bat

Challenge R.Villet

Challenge Jacky Thureau

Challenge E. Heraud

Challenge Durand & Fils

Challenge J.Drevon

Challenge Municipalité

CoupeSTP G

Challenge Robert Borel

Challenge de la Municipalité

Coupe de la Société

Bol d'Or Féminin SV Boutique

Challenge Meilland

Concours Vétérans

Challenge Michel Salomon
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32

64

32

16

64

16

16

64

32

32

32

32

32

32

16

32

34

2D

34

TD FEM

4D

3D

TD

TD

34

3-4

2D

3-4%

F3-F4-L

34



